
$490,000

750 64TH ST, MIAMI, FL, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, 33138
http://avivaestate.com

Opportunity in a private and upcoming neighborhood! Exclusive
waterfront garden building situated in the attractive Nirvana
Community, with 15 acres of lush gardens close to the public
parks, Morningside, and Legions Parks. The condominium offers
resort-style amenities, two swimming pools, a jacuzzi, a children’s
playground, a state-of-the-art gym, a private beach on the bay,
and […]

• 2 beds
• 1 bath

• Residential

• Condominium

• Active

• 926 sq ft

Building Details



Room Master
Bathroom
Features: Entry
Level

Parking Features: 2 Or More Spaces, Open, Limited # Of Vehicle, No
Rv/Boats, No Trucks/Trailers

Pets Allowed:
Dogs OK

Security Features: Smoke Detector, Complex Fenced, Guard At Site,
Security Patrol

Number Of
Units Total: 85

Subdivision Name: NIRVANA CONDO NO THREE CO,NIRVANA CONDO NO
THR

Stories Total: 6 Entry Level: 3

Flooring: Tile Virtual Tour URL:
https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/mia/A11531517

View: Bay,
Water View

Building Type: Condo 5+ Stories, Condo

Amenities & Features
Patio & Porch Features: Open Balcony Frontage Type: Bay

Heating: Central, Electric Furnished: Unfurnished

DoorFeatures: High Impact Doors Cooling: Central Air, Electric

High School: Miami Edison

Nearby Schools
Elementary School: Morningside Middle OrJunior School: Horace Mann


